
Direction: Durham

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X12 bus Time Schedule
Durham Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:10 - 18:20

Monday 06:11 - 20:10

Tuesday 06:11 - 20:10

Wednesday 06:11 - 20:10

Thursday 06:11 - 20:10

Friday 06:11 - 20:10

Saturday 08:30 - 20:10

X12 bus Info
Direction: Durham
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

The X12 bus line (Durham - Middlesbrough) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Durham: 06:11 - 20:10(2) Durham: 20:30(3) Middlesbrough: 06:05 - 19:30(4) Newcastle upon Tyne: 06:05 - 18:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest X12 bus station near you and find out when is the next X12 bus arriving.

X12 bus time schedule & line map

Durham - Middlesbrough Get The AppX12

Bus Station Stand 18, Middlesbrough

Dfs, Teesside Park

Currys, Teesside Park

Tees Barrage

Johnson Matthey, Teesdale

Endeavour Court, Teesdale

Rail Station Footbridge, Thornaby

Chandlers Wharf Retail Park, Stockton

High Street Stand R, Stockton

High Street Stand T, Stockton

Knitsley Walk, Hardwick

Black Lion, Sedgefield

Salters Lane-Woodland Mews, Sedgefield

Community Hospital, Sedgefield

North East Technology Park, Sedgefield

Belgrave Court, Coxhoe

Red Lion, Coxhoe

Church, Coxhoe

Adj Tarka Centre, Coxhoe

Bower Court, Coxhoe

Park Avenue, Coxhoe

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5324536/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D43125928%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D43125928%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_X12_Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_X12_Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Direction: Durham

17 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X12 bus Time Schedule
Durham Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 20:30

Tuesday 20:30

Wednesday 20:30

Thursday 20:30

Friday 20:30

Saturday 20:30

X12 bus Info
Direction: Durham
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Park Hill Estate Park Avenue, Coxhoe

Co-Op Store, Bowburn

Tweddle Terrace, Bowburn

Mary Terrace, Bowburn

Dallymore Drive, Bowburn

High-Low Grange Farms, Bowburn

Shincliffe Station, High Shincliffe Station

Seven Stars, Shincliffe

The Rosetree, Shincliffe

Bridge, Shincliffe

College, Houghall

University - Palatine Centre, Durham

New Inn - Church Street, Durham

St Oswalds Church, Durham

New Elvet - Three Tuns, Durham

Leazes Road - Millburngate Bridge, Durham

Bus Station Stand K, Durham

Eldon Square Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

High Level Bridge North End, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Gateshead Interchange, Gateshead

Durham Road - Beaconsfield Road, Low Fell

Durham Road-Cedars Green, Allerdene

Durham Road-Harlow Green, Allerdene

Durham Road-Windsor Road, Birtley

Durham Road - Orchard Street, Birtley

Durham Road - York Road, Barley Mow

Front Street, Chester-Le-Street

Black Horse, Chester-Le-Street

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5324536/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5324536/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5799697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough


Direction: Middlesbrough

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X12 bus Time Schedule
Middlesbrough Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:25 - 19:25

Monday 06:05 - 19:30

Tuesday 06:05 - 19:30

Wednesday 06:05 - 19:30

Thursday 06:05 - 19:30

Friday 06:05 - 19:30

Saturday 06:50 - 19:30

X12 bus Info
Direction: Middlesbrough
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

Front Street, Pity Me

Salutation Bus Gate, Framwellgate Moor

Aykley Heads - For University Hospital, Durham

County Hall, Durham

St Leonards School, Durham

Bus Station Stand K, Durham

Eldon Square Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

High Level Bridge North End, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Gateshead Interchange, Gateshead

Durham Road - Beaconsfield Road, Low Fell

Durham Road-Cedars Green, Allerdene

Durham Road-Harlow Green, Allerdene

Durham Road-Windsor Road, Birtley

Durham Road - Orchard Street, Birtley

Durham Road - York Road, Barley Mow

Front Street, Chester-Le-Street

Black Horse, Chester-Le-Street

Front Street, Pity Me

Salutation Bus Gate, Framwellgate Moor

Aykley Heads - For University Hospital, Durham

County Hall, Durham

St Leonards School, Durham

Bus Station Stand K, Durham

Millburngate Stand A, Durham

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5799697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5799697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5324347/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough


Leazes Rd - Underpass Stand A, Durham

New Elvet - Three Tuns, Durham

St Oswalds Church, Durham

New Inn - Church Street, Durham

University - Palatine Centre, Durham

College, Houghall

Bridge, Shincliffe

The Rosetree, Shincliffe

Seven Stars, Shincliffe

Shincliffe Station, High Shincliffe Station

Dallymore Drive, Bowburn

Mary Terrace, Bowburn

Tweddle Terrace, Bowburn

Co-Op Store, Bowburn

Park Hill Estate Park Avenue, Coxhoe

Park Avenue, Coxhoe

Bower Court, Coxhoe

Opp Tarka Centre, Coxhoe

Church, Coxhoe

Red Lion, Coxhoe

Belgrave Court, Coxhoe

North East Technology Park, Sedgefield

Community Hospital, Sedgefield

Salters Lane-Woodland Mews, Sedgefield

Black Lion, Sedgefield

Knitsley Walk, Hardwick

High Street Stand C, Stockton

High Street Stand G, Stockton

Chandlers Wharf Retail Park, Stockton

Rail Station Footbridge, Thornaby

Endeavour Court, Teesdale

Johnson Matthey, Teesdale

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5324347/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5324347/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough


Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X12 bus Time Schedule
Newcastle upon Tyne Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:05 - 18:10

Tuesday 06:05 - 18:10

Wednesday 06:05 - 18:10

Thursday 06:05 - 18:10

Friday 06:05 - 18:10

Saturday 06:15 - 18:12

X12 bus Info
Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 140 min
Line Summary:

Tees Barrage

Dfs, Teesside Park

Currys, Teesside Park

Bus Station Stand 11, Middlesbrough

Bus Station Stand 18, Middlesbrough

Dfs, Teesside Park

Currys, Teesside Park

Tees Barrage

Johnson Matthey, Teesdale

Endeavour Court, Teesdale

Rail Station Footbridge, Thornaby

Chandlers Wharf Retail Park, Stockton

High Street Stand R, Stockton

High Street Stand T, Stockton

Knitsley Walk, Hardwick

Black Lion, Sedgefield

Salters Lane-Woodland Mews, Sedgefield

Community Hospital, Sedgefield

North East Technology Park, Sedgefield

Belgrave Court, Coxhoe

Red Lion, Coxhoe

Church, Coxhoe

Adj Tarka Centre, Coxhoe

Bower Court, Coxhoe

Park Avenue, Coxhoe

Park Hill Estate Park Avenue, Coxhoe

Co-Op Store, Bowburn

Tweddle Terrace, Bowburn

Mary Terrace, Bowburn

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5799612/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5799612/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X12/43125928/5799612/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-43125928&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham%20-%20Middlesbrough


X12 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

Dallymore Drive, Bowburn

High-Low Grange Farms, Bowburn

Shincliffe Station, High Shincliffe Station

Seven Stars, Shincliffe

The Rosetree, Shincliffe

Bridge, Shincliffe

College, Houghall

University - Palatine Centre, Durham

New Inn - Church Street, Durham

St Oswalds Church, Durham

New Elvet - Three Tuns, Durham

Leazes Road - Millburngate Bridge, Durham

Bus Station Stand G, Durham

St Leonards School, Durham

County Hall, Durham

Aykley Heads - For University Hospital, Durham

New College, Framwellgate Moor

Front Street, Pity Me

Black Horse, Chester-Le-Street

Front Street, Chester-Le-Street

Durham Road - Dorset Ave, Barley Mow

Durham Road - Beaconsfield Terrace, Birtley

Durham Road-Windsor Road, Birtley

Durham Road-Harlow Green, Allerdene

Durham Road-Cromer Court, Allerdene

Durham Road - Elder Grove, Low Fell

Gateshead Interchange, Gateshead

John Dobson St-Carliol St, Newcastle upon Tyne

Eldon Square Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne
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